Male/ Measurements (cm) Basic T- Shirt

GroRRe/ Size

Schulter
Shoulder

Brust
Chest

Lange
Length

Bund
Hip

Armel
Sleeve

XS

37,50

49,00

68,00

50,00

15,50

40,00

52,00

/0,00

53,00

20,50

42,50

55,00

/2,00

56,00

21,50

XL

45,00

58,00

/4,00

59,00

22,50

Schulter / Shoulder

Lange / Length

Brust / Chest

Bund / Hip




